Approximate cost: Rs. 29,85,410/-  
Earnest money: Rs. 59,800/- 
Validity of offer: 45 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Web address for availability of 
tender document and submission 
of tender 

www.ireps.gov.in 

Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 5,900/-  (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)- 
incld GST @18% 

4. “The tenderers shall submit a notarized affidavit on a non-judicial stamp paper stating that they are 
not liable to disqualified and all their statements/documents submitted along with bid are true and 
factual. Standard format of the affidavit to be submitted by the bidder is given in tender document.

[...]

and hereby bind myself/ourselves to supply the Equipment within 60 days from   the date of 
issue of Purchase Order. I/We also hereby agree to abide by the Various Conditions of 
Contract and to carry out the supply according to the Specifications for materials laid down by 
the Railtel for the present contract. 

2. A sum of Rs. 59,800/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only)  
as amount has to be paid online is herewith forwarded as “Earnest Money”. The full value of 
Earnest Money shall stand forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, I/We 
withdraw or modify the offer within validity period or do not deposit the security deposit